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March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30

April 202327 March 2023 - 
2 April 2023
Monday 27 March

08:00 - 09:00 Investment Committee pre-meeting briefing 
session - 27th March - Leo Clancy - CEO Enterprise Ireland - 
Agency Secretariat
09:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:30 NDFA meeting - Lynn Rochford
16:30 - 17:30 FSG meeting - Blaithin Nic Giolla Rua (DFIN)

Wednesday 29 March
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:00 - 09:30 Deirbhile Brennan & Philip Bowler - Fiona Coloe
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:45 - 11:30 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Friday 31 March
08:00 - 09:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee  - Agency 
Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 Jim Deery - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 13:00 FSG meeting - DFIN FSG

Tuesday 28 March
08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:30 Jake Lawrence (Scotiabank) - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 2023 NTMA Charity Cycle - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Pre-Board Meeting Session - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 30 March
08:00 - 09:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:45 - 11:30 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Des Carville

Saturday 1 April

Sunday 2 April
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April 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

May 20233 April 2023 - 
9 April 2023
Monday 3 April

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:15 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Roberta Costa - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Neil Hosty (Fexco) - Claire Noone

Wednesday 5 April
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Friday 7 April

Tuesday 4 April
08:00 - 12:00 NTMA ARC - Financial Statements Working 
Session - Agency Secretariat
09:30 - 10:15 Elaine Healy  - Claire Noone
10:30 - 10:55 Amy Dowling & Kerry O'Boyle - Amy Dowling
15:00 - 16:00 Investment meeting - Andrew O'Flanagan

Thursday 6 April
08:00 - 10:30 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
11:00 - 12:00 Tim Griffiths (Social Entrepreneurs Ireland) - Claire 
Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 John Collison (Stripe) - 

Saturday 8 April

Sunday 9 April
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1
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April 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

May 202310 April 2023 - 
16 April 2023
Monday 10 April

Wednesday 12 April
08:00 - 09:30 Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 David Purdue - Claire Noone
11:30 - 13:30 Executive Management Team - Themed Meeting - 
Agency Secretariat
13:30 - 13:45 Siobhan Keeling - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 John Hogan - Claire Noone

Friday 14 April
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Tuesday 11 April
10:00 - 10:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Thursday 13 April
09:30 - 10:00 Video - 14 April - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:45 June Butler - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Brian O'Kelly - Claire Noone
15:45 - 16:15 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
16:15 - 17:15 Sinead Brennan  (Frank's office) - Claire Noone

Saturday 15 April

Sunday 16 April
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1
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April 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

May 202317 April 2023 - 
23 April 2023
Monday 17 April

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Wednesday 19 April
08:00 - 09:00 Susan Webb - Claire Noone
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Gerard Cahillane - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 14:00 Tenth Central Bank Whitaker Lecture
16:30 - 17:00 Dave McEvoy & Murray McCarter - Claire Noone

Friday 21 April

Tuesday 18 April
10:00 - 11:00 Ian Black & Fergal Power - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Susan O'Halloran, Deirbhile Brennan & Orla Yeates
16:00 - 16:30 Making Waves - Claire Noone

Thursday 20 April

Saturday 22 April

Sunday 23 April



5 12/10/2023 14:41Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

April 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

May 202324 April 2023 - 
30 April 2023
Monday 24 April

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
12:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment working group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall

Wednesday 26 April
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 28 April
09:00 - 09:45 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:45 NAMA - Board and Committees Review with 
Michael Kelly - Paul White
11:00 - 12:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Tuesday 25 April

Thursday 27 April
09:15 - 10:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:00 - 11:00 Making Waves 2023 - Dry Run - Angela Maher
11:00 - 11:30 Siobhan Keeling - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Nick Ashmore
12:00 - 12:30 Dave McEvoy
12:30 - 13:30 EMT meeting - Agency Secretariat
13:30 - 14:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:30 - 17:00 Making Waves 2023  - Making Waves

Saturday 29 April

Sunday 30 April
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May 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

June 20231 May 2023 - 
7 May 2023
Monday 1 May

Wednesday 3 May
08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 09:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Fiona Mehigan - Sinead Brennan
12:00 - 12:45 Emma O'Mahony - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Friday 5 May

Tuesday 2 May
10:00 - 10:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Aidan Williams - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:45 NTMA Corporate Strategy & Planning for the EMT 
Strategy Away Day - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:45 Dara Deering - Claire Noone

Thursday 4 May
09:30 - 10:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 SCA Advisory Committee Working Group meeting 
- Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Working Group meeting - 
Agency Secretariat
13:15 - 16:00 NTMA Agency Meeting - Financial Accounts & 
Annual Report - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 6 May

Sunday 7 May
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May 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

June 20238 May 2023 - 
14 May 2023
Monday 8 May

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Wednesday 10 May
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 13:00 ERMC Meeting - Enterprise Risk Management

Friday 12 May
10:00 - 11:00 CPO update - Sinead Brennan
11:00 - 12:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Tuesday 9 May
11:00 - 11:30 Susan Webb - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Orla Yeates - Claire Noone

Thursday 11 May
09:00 - 10:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:15 - 11:30 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Michelle Lowe

Saturday 13 May

Sunday 14 May
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May 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

June 202315 May 2023 - 
21 May 2023
Monday 15 May

09:00 - 09:45 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 17 May
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 David Purdue & Conor Byrne - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 John Maxwell - Angela Maher
16:00 - 16:45 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone

Friday 19 May
08:00 - 12:00 EMT Strategy Away Day - Maeve Curran
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Tuesday 16 May

Thursday 18 May
08:00 - 18:00 EMT Strategy Away Day  - Maeve Curran
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 18th May 2023 - Mairead 
O'Carroll

Saturday 20 May

Sunday 21 May
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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May 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

June 202322 May 2023 - 
28 May 2023
Monday 22 May

08:00 - 13:00 CPO interviews
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:15 - 15:30 Nick Ashmore & Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Investment meeting - Andrew O'Flanagan
16:30 - 17:30 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 24 May
08:00 - 08:25 SCA Advisory Committee Working Group - Agency 
Secretariat
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:15 - 10:30 David Purdue & Conor Byrne - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Eileen Fitzpatrick - Claire Noone

Friday 26 May
10:30 - 11:30 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 John Hogan

Tuesday 23 May
08:00 - 12:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 12:25 Town Hall - Aideen Murphy
14:00 - 15:00 Susan Webb & Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:15 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 Ian Black & Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Thursday 25 May
12:00 - 13:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Susan O'Halloran & Sinead Brennan - Claire Noone

Saturday 27 May

Sunday 28 May
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7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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May 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

June 202329 May 2023 - 
4 June 2023
Monday 29 May

08:00 - 09:50 IC pre-meeting external briefing sessions - Agency 
Secretariat
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:00 - 14:00 Martin Murphy
14:00 - 14:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Seán Furlong - Claire Noone
17:00 - 17:30 Remuneration Committee Meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 31 May
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Friday 2 June

Tuesday 30 May
09:30 - 10:00 Anthony Linehan - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Pre-Board Meeting Session - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting  - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 1 June
08:00 - 09:00 Clearing Committee Meeting - Agency Secretariat
10:00 - 11:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Sinead Brennan - Sinead Brennan
12:30 - 12:55 Sinead Brennan & Siobhan Keeling - Sinead 
Brennan
13:00 - 15:30 CPO interviews
16:00 - 17:00 Maeve Carton - Claire Noone

Saturday 3 June

Sunday 4 June
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June 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

July 20235 June 2023 - 
11 June 2023
Monday 5 June

Wednesday 7 June
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:00 - 09:30 EMT - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Fergal McAleavey (EY) - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone
14:15 - 14:45 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
17:00 - 17:30 Corporate Strategy (2024-2028) review & 
development | Update - Alex O'Donnell

Friday 9 June
09:45 - 11:15 CPO interview - Sinead Brennan
11:30 - 12:00 Town Hall prep - Aideen Murphy
12:00 - 12:30 Sinead Brennan - Claire Noone
12:45 - 13:00 Dave McEvoy & Deirbhile Brennan - Deirbhile 
Brennan
15:15 - 16:00 IC Working Group - Agency Secretariat
16:00 - 16:30 Susan Webb

Tuesday 6 June
10:30 - 11:15 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

Thursday 8 June
08:00 - 10:00 Clearing Committee Meeting  - Agency Secretariat
10:30 - 11:00 John Hogan
11:00 - 13:00 FSG Meeting  - DFIN FSG

Saturday 10 June

Sunday 11 June
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June 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

July 202312 June 2023 - 
18 June 2023
Monday 12 June

09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 CLU Weekly Team Meeting - Rachel Sherry
14:00 - 15:00 Annual Report prep - Claire Noone

Wednesday 14 June
08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:30 - 15:55 Risk Week 2023 Discussion - Donna Ellanti
16:00 - 16:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

Friday 16 June

Tuesday 13 June
09:30 - 10:00 Vini Butler & Alan Mahon - Vincent Butler
10:00 - 10:30 Roberta Costa - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 June Duffy  - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:45 Dara Deering - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Thursday 15 June
08:30 - 12:30 NAMA Strategy (half-day) away event - Mairead 
O'Carroll
13:30 - 15:30 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll
15:30 - 16:30 Town Hall  - Executive Management Team

Saturday 17 June

Sunday 18 June
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June 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

July 202319 June 2023 - 
25 June 2023
Monday 19 June

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:30 - 14:15 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
14:30 - 14:55 Seamus Hand (KPMG)
15:30 - 15:55 Fergal Power & Karen Toal - Karen Toal
16:00 - 16:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 21 June
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 23 June
11:00 - 11:30 Evelyn Leen - Claire Noone

Tuesday 20 June
15:00 - 15:30 NTMA Board Strategy Discussion paper - Claire 
Noone

Thursday 22 June
14:00 - 14:45 Kieran Bristow & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:30 - 17:00 ERMC Meeting 2023 - Enterprise Risk Management
17:00 - 17:30 Ciarán Breen  - Claire Noone

Saturday 24 June

Sunday 25 June



14 12/10/2023 14:41Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

July 202326 June 2023 - 
2 July 2023
Monday 26 June

09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:15 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
12:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment working group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall
14:00 - 15:00 John Hogan

Wednesday 28 June
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:15 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 David Clerkin (Gordon MRM) - Michelle Lowe
12:00 - 12:50 NTMA Charity Cycle Safety Briefing - Robert Quill
14:00 - 14:30 Jim Deery & Alex O'Donnell - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:20 Martin Tormey (Goodbody) - Martin Tormey
15:30 - 16:00 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
16:15 - 17:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
17:15 - 18:00 Sinead Brennan - Claire Noone

Friday 30 June
10:30 - 11:00 Aidan Williams
11:00 - 11:30 Dara Deering - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Leo Clancy (Enterprise Ireland) - Claire Noone

Tuesday 27 June
09:00 - 12:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:30 - 18:00 NTMA CPO Interviews - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 29 June
09:30 - 16:00 NTMA Charity Cycle

Saturday 1 July

Sunday 2 July




